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Tuesday   7:30 pm Lanes 21 - 44

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 JOHN HARRIS
2 REDRUMNIP
3 CURTIS BELL
4 FRED WANDE
5 TERENCE  JENKINS
6 BRETT MOSLEY
7 JR
8 FERRILL MCNEIL
9 LIZZY JOHN

10 GIO LARA
11 REGINALD McCOY
12 HECTOR CAMACHO
13 SEAN KELLY
14 HOT CHOCOLATE
15 SILK NIXON
16 BOWLA
17 BROOKLYN
18 MOTIVATED

19 SHOW ME THE MONEY
20 ALFONZO LEE
21 THE KING SLAYER
22 ANTHONY PEREZ
23 RAGE
24 TONY MOSLEY
25 PREDATOR
26 MAX THOMAS
27 GLENN BUCHANAN
28 STEVEN FRIEDFERTIG
29 JEFF LADRIIIONO
30 MS B
31 EDDIE CINTRON
32 MICHELLE LaSALA
33 NOTHING BUT TROUBLE
34 JUAN RAMOS
35 CRUSHER
36 RALPH McCLOUD

37 MR. MUDD
38 THE REAL TROUBLE
39 TYREE SMALLWOOD SR
40 T BONE
41 JOSE PEREZ
42 NYALATOR
43 WENDELL MATTISON
44 TWONE WILLIAMS
45 MOOSHU
46 GET THE WOOD
47 "MS TENACITY"
48 GMAN 27X
49 THE SHY 1
50 "ACE"
51 GOD''S GIRL
52 SEXC D
53 TANYA EDMONDS
54 WANDA GUTIERREZ

55 MEL TAYLOR
56 SEND HELPPPPPP
57 ABRAHAM McCLARY
58 CARLOS MORALES
59 JOHNSON LI
60 JONATHAN ZEIGLER
61 THE KING
62 ANJANETTE FENNER
63 KENNETH G WRIGHT
64 BRETT LEE
65 DENNIS E MCMILLAN
66 UNCLE AL
67 NUT
68 JUMBO
69 JAIME ACEVEDO
70 BOBBY MORALES

Lane Assignments
21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24 25-26 25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 27-28

Wk01  09/12   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  09/19  70- 67  69-  2   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19
Wk03  09/26  11- 39  69- 49  20- 66   3- 15  13- 60  41- 33  29- 26  48- 58  35- 53  21- 27  67- 51  23- 44  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/03  63- 68  65- 70  69- 67   2-  4   6-  1   8-  3  10-  5  12-  7  14-  9  16- 11  18- 13  20- 15
Wk05  10/10   4- 59  52- 31   7- 14  66- 11  49-  3  29- 69  41- 60  48- 13  23- 12   9- 53  15- 43  27- 39 Position Round- Start Lane - 23

Wk06  10/17  66- 59  68- 61  70- 63  69- 65  67-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11
Wk07  10/24  62- 61  57-  5   4- 25  14- 24  54-  7  59- 52  11- 29  13- 60  69- 66  23- 49  41- 56  10-  6  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/31  55- 64  57- 66  59- 68  61- 70  63- 69  65- 67   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16
Wk09  11/07  25- 61  46- 38  17- 31  55- 20  51- 14  57- 36   7- 62  24-  4  54- 52  29- 69  66- 60  11- 49  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/14  62- 51  64- 53  66- 55  68- 57  70- 59  69- 61  67- 63  65-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3

Wk11  11/21  33-  2   7- 46  68- 27   1- 14  35- 59  61- 17   4- 20  51- 57  52- 38  31- 55  24- 36  62- 54  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/28  47- 60  49- 62  51- 64  53- 66  55- 68  57- 70  59- 69  61- 67  63- 65   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12
Wk13  12/05  61- 58   3-  5   1- 27  14- 67  10-  2  59- 57  34- 53  35- 20  25- 38  46- 68  17- 55   4- 51  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/12  58- 43  60- 45  62- 47  64- 49  66- 51  68- 53  70- 55  69- 57  67- 59  65- 61  63-  2  10-  8
Wk15  12/19  27- 50  57- 30  67- 64  34- 68  20-  1  10- 43  55-  3   5- 18  41-  2  19-  4  61- 38  14- 59  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/02  39- 56  41- 58  43- 60  45- 62  47- 64  49- 66  51- 68  53- 70  55- 69  57- 67  59- 65  61- 63
Wk17  01/09   3- 33  60- 58  22- 40  27-  1  67- 43   5- 50  57- 38  34- 47  41- 23  10- 39   4- 30  20- 35  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/16  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  62- 43  64- 45  66- 47  68- 49  70- 51  69- 53  67- 55  65- 57
Wk19  01/23   5- 32  26- 16  68- 58   1- 63  60- 45   4-  3  27- 10  28- 48  43- 47  21- 38  22- 34  23- 30  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/30  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56  37- 58  39- 60  41- 62  43- 64  45- 66  47- 68  49- 70  51- 69

Wk21  02/06  32-  4   6- 65   5- 33  68- 40  60- 16  43-  1  45- 64  63- 10  22- 48  27-  3  58- 11  26- 38  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/20  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  56- 33  58- 35  60- 37  62- 39  64- 41  66- 43  68- 45  70- 47
Wk23  02/27  32- 69  65- 70   5- 56  44- 16  40-  6  15- 58  63- 33   4-  3  60-  8   1- 68  45- 43  22- 27  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/05  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 58  35- 60  37- 62  39- 64  41- 66  43- 68
Wk25  03/12  37- 29   7- 56  69- 42  66- 32  12- 49  33-  6  16-  4  58- 63  40- 43  44- 15  26- 45   8-  5 Position Round- Start Lane - 43

Wk26  03/19  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  58- 31  60- 33  62- 35  64- 37  66- 39
Wk27  03/26  13-  9  49- 67  65- 56  29- 16  69- 66  12- 37  33-  6  44-  7  63- 40  70-  5  32-  4   1- 42  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/02  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54  27- 56  29- 58  31- 60  33- 62  35- 64
Wk29  04/09  52- 35  61- 36  24- 54  13- 49   9- 66  65- 16   5- 69  37-  1  56- 33   4- 44  67- 29  63- 27  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/16  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21  54- 23  56- 25  58- 27  60- 29  62- 31

Wk31  04/23  17- 14  62- 46  52- 61  51- 57  35- 24  36- 54  13-  9  16- 49  37- 44   5- 69  66- 29  65- 67  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/30  28- 30  53- 17  50- 18  46- 14  52- 55  62- 51  35- 61  57- 36  24- 54  13-  9  49- 44  16-  5  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/05  68- 25  23- 38  28- 43  53- 47  18- 30  55- 17  14- 62  50- 35  46- 52  51- 61  57- 24  36- 54 Position Round- Start Lane - 29
Wk34  05/07  10- 68   2- 59  34- 23  28- 11  19- 38  25- 53  47- 43  30- 18  35- 17  62- 55  46- 14  51- 50  Manually assigned
Wk35  05/14  33- 40  27- 63   6- 12  22- 41   8- 64  39- 29  42- 20  21- 10   2- 60  45- 68  32- 34  11- 59  Manually assigned

29-30 29-30 29-30 31-32 31-32 31-32 33-34 33-34 33-34 35-36 35-36 35-36
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Lane Assignments - continued

29-30 29-30 29-30 31-32 31-32 31-32 33-34 33-34 33-34 35-36 35-36 35-36
Wk01  09/12  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48
Wk02  09/19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43
Wk03  09/26  61- 62  10- 25  37- 46   5-  6  19- 63  34- 28   9- 32  68- 56  50- 18  55- 65  64- 47   2- 12  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/03  22- 17  24- 19  26- 21  28- 23  30- 25  32- 27  34- 29  36- 31  38- 33  40- 35  42- 37  44- 39
Wk05  10/10  28- 30  56- 36  21- 44  35- 63  10- 37  20- 67   5-  6  65- 19  38-  1  50- 58  33- 47  26- 64 Position Round- Start Lane - 23

Wk06  10/17  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35
Wk07  10/24  39- 44   3-  9  12-  8  47- 63  21- 50   2- 67  58- 64  45- 16  43- 15  26- 32  34- 65  38- 28  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/31   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40
Wk09  11/07  13-  6   8- 56  65- 41  23-  9  32- 45  64- 12  44- 70  28- 16  37- 21  53- 43  10- 63  30- 40  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/14  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27

Wk11  11/21  69- 29  49- 60  13- 66   6- 12  70- 32   9- 28  43- 37  65-  8  41- 11  45- 40  64- 16  15- 56  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/28   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36
Wk13  12/05  24- 31  52- 36  62- 54  49- 69  29- 13  12- 66  37-  6  11-  9  70- 28  60- 56  16- 45   8- 32  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/12  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19
Wk15  12/19  35- 31  53- 25  17- 51  36- 46  24- 62  52- 54  49- 29   6-  9  56- 37  13- 66  69- 70  28- 12  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/02   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32
Wk17  01/09  59- 14  55- 19  18- 53   2- 31  25- 61  36- 51  17- 46  52- 62  24- 54  49- 56  29- 13  37- 70  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/16  63- 59  61-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11
Wk19  01/23  50- 57  59- 19  35- 39   2- 31  41- 53  25- 14  20- 17  51- 55  36- 18  61- 52  46- 24  62- 54  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/30  53- 67  55- 65  57- 63  59- 61   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26

Wk21  02/06  34- 23  57- 47  30- 28  50- 21  19- 31  39- 59  35- 53  14- 20   2- 52  18- 55  41- 17  46- 25  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/20  69- 49  67- 51  65- 53  63- 55  61- 57  59-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  24-  4  22-  1
Wk23  02/27  11- 26  21- 48  64- 38  23- 47  10- 28  30- 19  57- 31   2- 34  39- 18  59- 41  50- 25  53- 52  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/05  45- 70  47- 69  49- 67  51- 65  53- 63  55- 61  57- 59   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22
Wk25  03/12   3-  1  70- 21  60- 27  48- 68  64- 22  38- 11  19- 23  10- 30  28-  2  39- 31  41- 47  25- 18 Position Round- Start Lane - 43

Wk26  03/19  68- 41  70- 43  69- 45  67- 47  65- 49  63- 51  61- 53  59- 55  57-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10
Wk27  03/26  15- 27   3- 26  45- 48  58- 43  60- 22   8- 38  31- 64  19- 10  68- 21   2- 23  11- 39  47- 41  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/02  37- 66  39- 68  41- 70  43- 69  45- 67  47- 65  49- 63  51- 61  53- 59  55- 57   2- 16  14- 18
Wk29  04/09  40- 26  58- 12   3- 15   6-  7  70- 45   8- 48  60- 32  42- 22  31-  2  43- 64  41- 19  10- 68  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/16  64- 33  66- 35  68- 37  70- 39  69- 41  67- 43  65- 45  63- 47  61- 49  59- 51  57- 53  55-  2

Wk31  04/23  58- 33  26-  4  56-  7  70- 15  27-  3   1- 63  60- 48  22- 45  40-  8  12- 32  31- 42  64-  6  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/30  66- 37  58- 26  67- 69  65- 56   3- 70  48- 29  63- 33   4-  7  15- 22   1- 27  12- 42  64-  8  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/05  13-  9  49- 16  44- 37   5- 26  65- 67  66- 70  58- 48  69-  4  15- 63  12- 56   1- 33   3- 29 Position Round- Start Lane - 29
Wk34  05/07  52- 61  24- 57  36- 54   9- 13  49- 37  16- 26  44- 67   5- 70  48- 65   4- 66  15- 58   3- 56  Manually assigned
Wk35  05/14  38- 28  23- 47  53- 19  25- 30  62- 35  46- 18  43- 17  51- 55  14- 50  61- 24  52- 57  54- 36  Manually assigned

37-38 37-38 37-38 39-40 39-40 39-40 41-42 41-42 41-42 43-44 43-44
Wk01  09/12  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70
Wk02  09/19  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49  54- 51  56- 53  58- 55  60- 57  62- 59  64- 61  66- 63  68- 65
Wk03  09/26   1- 43   8- 40  36-  7  45- 22   4- 30  17- 57  38- 14  54- 52  31- 16  59- 70  42- 24  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/03  46- 41  48- 43  50- 45  52- 47  54- 49  56- 51  58- 53  60- 55  62- 57  64- 59  66- 61
Wk05  10/10  55- 57  61-  2  32- 62   8- 68  22- 70  45- 40  46- 42  17- 51  16- 54  34- 25  18- 24 Position Round- Start Lane - 23

Wk06  10/17  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47  56- 49  58- 51  60- 53  62- 55  64- 57
Wk07  10/24  70- 48  30- 22  46- 40  68- 42  53- 36  35- 19  55- 37  51-  1  27- 18  31- 33  20- 17  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/31  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54  47- 56  49- 58  51- 60  53- 62
Wk09  11/07   3- 15  26-  2  48-  1  58- 19  22- 47  42- 39  34- 50  35- 18  27-  5  67- 33  59- 68  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/14  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  54- 43  56- 45  58- 47  60- 49

Wk11  11/21  42- 23   3- 22  10- 30  44- 34  47- 67  19- 26  21- 63  48- 53  50-  5  39- 58  18- 25  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/28  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52  41- 54  43- 56  45- 58
Wk13  12/05  44- 64  48- 47  40- 15  39- 21  42- 43  30- 65  23- 33  22- 41  63- 26  50- 19  18-  7  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/12  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37  54- 39  56- 41
Wk15  12/19  15- 45  60- 11  44- 48  32- 33   8- 26  58- 21  40-  7  47- 42  65- 63  16- 23  39- 22  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/02  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52  37- 54
Wk17  01/09   9-  6  69- 66  15- 11  26-  7  12- 45  63-  8  32- 48  68- 44  28- 64  16- 65  21- 42  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/16  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31  52- 33
Wk19  01/23  13- 49  37-  9  29- 56  70- 66  69-  7  44- 15  65-  8  42-  6  12- 64  67- 40  11- 33  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/30   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48

Wk21  02/06  51- 61  62- 36  24- 54  37- 13  49-  9  29- 66   7- 56  69- 67  42- 15   8- 44  12- 70  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

37-38 37-38 37-38 39-40 39-40 39-40 41-42 41-42 41-42 43-44 43-44
Wk22  02/20  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23
Wk23  02/27  14- 46  20- 51  35- 55  17- 61  62- 36  24- 54  13-  9  66- 67  37- 29   7- 49  12- 42  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/05   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44
Wk25  03/12  59- 20  57- 14  55- 34  53- 50  52- 17  46- 61  35- 36  51- 62  24- 54   9- 13  67- 65 Position Round- Start Lane - 43
Wk26  03/19  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15

Wk27  03/26  20- 25  28- 34  30- 59  18- 50  53- 57  55- 17  14- 52  46- 35  61- 51  62- 36  24- 54  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/02  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40
Wk29  04/09  23- 20  21- 38  39- 11  47- 59  25- 18  34- 28  53- 50  30- 17  51- 62  55- 14  46- 57  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/16  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7
Wk31  04/23  21- 10   2- 59  20- 19  25- 41  43- 39  68- 23  47- 38  34- 53  11- 50  28- 18  30- 55  Manually assigned

Wk32  04/30  40- 60  45- 21  32- 31   6- 59  20- 10  39- 41  25- 34  68-  2  38- 19  11- 43  23- 47  Manually assigned
Wk33  05/05   7- 27  22-  8  31- 64  40- 21  60-  6  42- 45  10- 32  59- 41  20- 34  39- 19  11-  2 Position Round- Start Lane - 29
Wk34  05/07  33-  7  69- 63  31- 22  12-  1   6- 40  42- 27  29-  8  21- 64  41- 60  32- 39  20- 45  Manually assigned
Wk35  05/14   9- 49  13- 16  67- 70  37- 26  65- 58  66- 44  48-  4   5- 56  69- 31   7- 15   3-  1  Manually assigned


